
                                  AUCTION SALE NOTICE 

                                    ON THE 22 NOVEMBER 2024, FRIDAY AT 03.00PM (www.ipaa-ebid.com)

Lot No Registration No Make & Model Year of Make A/M

R/C 

(Yes/

No)

Key 

(Yes/N

o)

Remarks Engine Number Chassis Number
Reserve 

Price (RM)

View 

Venue

FINANCIAL 

INSTITUITION
BR

101 AGG4207  NISSAN GRAND LIVINA 1.6 2011 A Y Y 10400 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

102 WWU4825  PROTON PERSONA 1.6 2012 M Y Y 3600 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

103 WWT3764  PROTON SAGA 1.3  2012 M Y Y 3000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

104 WYF9428  NISSAN ALMERA 1.5 E 2013 A Y Y 8200 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

105 WA1369G  PROTON SAGA 1.3 2014 A Y Y 5000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

106 WXM8923  NISSAN TEANA 2.0 2012 A Y Y 7000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

107 W1087X  NISSAN ALMERA 1.5V 2014 A Y Y 10800 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

108 WQK997 NISSAN LATIO 1.6 SDN 2007 A Y Y 2000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

109 WPQ9838  HONDA CITY 1.5 VTEC 2006 A Y Y 5800 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

110 WYG8145  PROTON PREVE 1.6 CVT 2013 A Y Y 7200 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

111 CCX2153  NISSAN GRAND LIVINA 1.6 2011 A Y Y 10600 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

112 WC1785V PERODUA AXIA 1.0 G 2016 A Y Y 9000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

113 VH8760  PERODUA AXIA 1.0 G 2016 A Y N 14200 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

114 WYY6501  PROTON PERSONA 1.6 2013 A Y N 5000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

115 WUH9346  PERODUA MYVI 1.3 EZ 2010 A Y Y 8800 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

116 WXG7057  PROTON SAGA 1.6 2012 M Y N 4400 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

117 WRA8847  PERODUA MYVI 1.3 EZ 2008 A Y Y 7200 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

118 VN8172  PROTON IRIZ 1.3  2016 A Y Y 9200 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

119 AHE1811  TOYOTA RUSH 1.5 G 2010 A Y Y 14000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

120 JLY9577  NISSAN SENTRA 1.6 2010 M Y N 6000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

121 WTX8517  PERODUA MYVI 1.3 EZ 2010 A Y Y 8800 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL



Lot No Registration No Make & Model Year of Make A/M

R/C 

(Yes/

No)

Key 

(Yes/N

o)

Remarks Engine Number Chassis Number
Reserve 

Price (RM)

View 

Venue

FINANCIAL 

INSTITUITION
BR

122 WSE6800  NISSAN SYLPHY 2.0 2009 A Y Y
ENG NO DIFFER-NO 

REFUND
3000 IPAA KL

ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

123 AGC1343  HONDA CITY 1.5 IDSI 2007 A Y Y 6000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

124 WQX2902  PERODUA MYVI 1.3 SXI 2008 M Y N 4600 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

125 DBS6866  PERODUA MYVI 1.3 EZ 2010 A Y N 8800 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

126 NCC6683  HONDA CITY 1.5 VTEC 2008 A Y Y 7800 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

127 BJV2881  HONDA CITY 1.5 VTEC 2008 A Y Y 7800 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

128 WRD8096  PERODUA MYVI 1.3 SX 2008 M Y Y 5200 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

129 NDE1341 PROTON PERSONA 1.6 2016 A Y Y 5800 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

130 TBH1234  PERODUA MYVI 1.3 SX 2012 M Y Y 10000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

131 PNA9360  NISSAN GRAND LIVINA 1.8 2008 A Y N 7200 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

132 WNM638  HONDA ACCORD 2.0 2005 A Y Y 6000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

133 CCB5253  HONDA CITY 1.5 IDSI 2007 A Y Y 7800 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

134 WQF2383  HONDA CITY 1.5 IDSI 2007 A Y Y 6600 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

135 WA7608R  NISSAN ALMERA 1.5E 2014 A Y Y 9000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

136 WRP8220  HONDA CITY 1.5 IDSI 2008 A Y Y 7800 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

137 WWL7266  NISSAN X-GEAR 1.6 2012 A Y Y 12400 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

138 PKH2340  NISSAN X-GEAR 1.6 2011 A Y Y 9800 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

139 BLW4959  PROTON PREVE 1.6 2012 A Y Y 6200 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

140 WVY3110  MAZDA 2 1.5 SDN 2011 A Y Y 10200 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

141 WYP1843  NISSAN ALMERA 1.5V 2013 A Y Y 9200 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

142 BKN8188  MAZDA 3 - 2.0 SDN 2009 A Y Y 9000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

143 WC6261L  TOYOTA PRIUS 1.8 2011 A Y Y 8000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

144 JNT9323  PROTON EXORA 1.6 CVT 2012 A Y N 7000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL



Lot No Registration No Make & Model Year of Make A/M

R/C 

(Yes/

No)

Key 

(Yes/N

o)

Remarks Engine Number Chassis Number
Reserve 

Price (RM)

View 

Venue

FINANCIAL 

INSTITUITION
BR

145 WVQ8810  NISSAN GRAND LIVINA 1.6 2011 A Y Y 10600 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

146 WRW3083  HONDA CITY 1.5 VTEC 2008 A Y Y 8400 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

147 WUD2329  HONDA ACCORD 2.0 2010 A Y Y 14000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

148 WPJ8195  TOYOTA AVANZA 1.3 2006 M Y Y 5400 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

149 JPG6412  TOYOTA INNOVA 2.0 G 2010 A Y Y 15000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

150 JMA6618  NISSAN GRAND LIVINA 1.6 2010 A Y Y 9600 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

151 NDD5523  FORD ECOSPORT 1.5 2014 A Y N 6600 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

152 WA9641D  PERODUA MYVI 1.3 EZ 2014 A Y Y
ENGINE NO DIFFER-

NO REFUND
14000 IPAA KL

ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

153 WRH683  NISSAN GRAND LIVINA 1.6 2008 A Y Y
EINGINE NO DIFFER-

NO REFUND
8000 IPAA KL

ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

154 WB1577X  NISSAN ALMERA 1.5 E 2014 A Y Y 9200 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

155 W4654N  PROTON PREVE 1.6 2013 A Y Y 7200 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

156 W1773P  PROTON EXORA 1.6 2013 A Y Y 10000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

157 WTY4832  PROTON PERSONA 1.6 2010 A Y Y 4400 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

158 AGU1636  TOYOTA VIOS 1.5 2009 M Y N 12600 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

159 W4929V  PROTON SAGA 1.3 2014 A Y N 5200 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

160 WWC3823  NISSAN SENTRA 1.6  2011 A Y Y 7200 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

161 WXC5320  PROTON EXORA 1.6 2012 A Y N 9800 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

162 WSU8894  NISSAN SYLPHY 2.0 2009 A Y Y 7000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

163 WQP9560  PERODUA VIVA 1.0 EZ 2007 A Y N 3000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

164 VGG6152  HONDA ACCORD 2.4 2011 A Y Y 16800 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

165 WSE9110  NISSAN GRAND LIVINA 1.8L 2009 A Y Y 8200 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

166 WSH3992  HONDA CIVIC 1.8 2009 A Y Y 16000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

167 WUA3900  MAZDA 3 -2.0 SDN 2010 A Y N
CHASSIS / ENGINE 

NO NOT VERIFY
8600 IPAA KL

ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL



Lot No Registration No Make & Model Year of Make A/M

R/C 

(Yes/

No)

Key 

(Yes/N

o)

Remarks Engine Number Chassis Number
Reserve 

Price (RM)

View 

Venue

FINANCIAL 

INSTITUITION
BR

168 AHD3924  NISSAN SYLPHY 2.0 2010 A Y N 6800 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

169 WWX9500  TOYOTA PRIUS 1.5 2012 A Y Y 13000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

170 WRA1367  NISSAN SENTRA 1.6 2008 A Y Y 5000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

171 WWD8288  HONDA CIVIC 1.5 HYBRID 2012 A Y Y 15000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

172 WRW9397  HONDA CITY 1.5 IDSI 2008 A Y Y 7400 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

173 WWD8001  SUZUKI SWIFT 1.5 2011 A Y Y 10800 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

174 MBC6100  NISSAN SENTRA 1.6 2004 A Y N 3400 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

175 WUL5043  PROTON PERSONA 1.6 2010 Y Y 4000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

176 W4385Q  PERODUA MYVI 1.3 EZ 2014 A Y Y 14000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

177 WVG7187  NISSAN SYLPHY 2.0 2011 A Y N 8000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

178 JQL6068  PROTON EXORA 1.6 2014 A Y Y 11600 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

179 WXV3049  PERODUA ALZA 1.5 EZ 2013 A Y Y 15000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

201 JQL2828
 BMW - 523I STEPTRONIC 

2.5I 
2011 Y  00877619  PM1FP34070C466215 50800 IPAA KL

AmBank (M) 

Berhad
KL

202 WSX8208
 BMW 120I H/B STEPTRONIC 

2.0I 
2004 N  A312H231  WBAUF52080PM72557 9800 IPAA KL

AmBank (M) 

Berhad
KL

203 WB3833B  BMW 320I 2015 Y  B3781085  PM13B18010P943603 35900 IPAA KL
AmBank (M) 

Berhad
KL

204 PNL4288  HONDA CITY 1.5 2018 N  L15Z17500444  PMHGM6620KD200417 36100 IPAA KL
AmBank (M) 

Berhad
KL

205
ME121 

(MCV5075)

 MITSUBISHI WALD GRANDIS 

2.4 (A) 
2005 N  4G69KR0179  NA4W-0102046 12700 IPAA KL

AmBank (M) 

Berhad
KL

206 VBM4482  NISSAN ALMERA 1.5 (A) 2017 N  HR15940148D  PN8BBAN17TCB81678 13800 IPAA KL
AmBank (M) 

Berhad
KL

207 VED2050  NISSAN ALMERA 1.5 E 2019 N  HR15969097D  PN8BBAN17TCC40697 22000 IPAA KL
AmBank (M) 

Berhad
KL

208 WXW8735  PERODUA MYVI  1.3 2013 N  T55A52K  PM2M602S002086546 13500 IPAA KL
AmBank (M) 

Berhad
KL

209 NDF2458  PROTON IRIZ 1.3 2014 N  S4PEUK7271  PL1BH3LNRFG003574 6100 IPAA KL
AmBank (M) 

Berhad
KL

210 VDC5916  PROTON PERSONA 1.6 2019 Y  S4PHVT8905  PL1BH6STRKG052575 17600 IPAA KL
AmBank (M) 

Berhad
KL

211 CDX5357  PROTON SAGA 1.3 2017 N  S4PEVL0251  PL1BT3STRJB039094 18500 IPAA KL
AmBank (M) 

Berhad
KL



Lot No Registration No Make & Model Year of Make A/M

R/C 

(Yes/

No)

Key 

(Yes/N

o)

Remarks Engine Number Chassis Number
Reserve 

Price (RM)

View 

Venue

FINANCIAL 

INSTITUITION
BR

212 AHN7418  PROTON SAGA FL 1.3 (M) 2011 N  S4PERG2679  PL1BT3SNRBB251376 3300 IPAA KL
AmBank (M) 

Berhad
KL

213 BLR69  TOYOTA HARRIER (3.5) 2008 N
KIV AUCTION UNTIL 

29122024
 2GRA470418  GSU30-0016187 IPAA KL

AmBank (M) 

Berhad
KL

214 VDV1020  VOLKSWAGEN BEETLE 1.2 2018 N  CBZL08362  WVWZZZ16ZKM701058 40000 IPAA KL
AmBank (M) 

Berhad
KL

215 W5038J  CHEVROLET CAPTIVA 2.0 2012 Y  Z20D1105083K  MMMCD26Y1BH312539 8200 IPAA KL
AmBank Islamic 

Berhad
KL

216 KFF4020  HONDA BRV 1.5L 2021 N  L15Z19803234  PMHDG1840MD903214 48100 IPAA KL
AmBank Islamic 

Berhad
KL

217 VHS9032  NISSAN SERENA 2.0 2022 Y
REQUIRED DEPOSIT 

RM5K
 MR20873144C  PN8EBAC27TCA18767 104600 IPAA KL

AmBank Islamic 

Berhad
KL

218 VDM894  PROTON PERSONA 1.6 2019 N  S4PHVV5745  PL1BH6STRKG059353 16700 IPAA KL
AmBank Islamic 

Berhad
KL

219 MDK9179  PROTON PERSONA 1.6  2021 N  S4PHWP8083  PL1BH6STRNG111939 26800 IPAA KL
AmBank Islamic 

Berhad
KL

220 VAT895  PROTON PREVE 1.6(A) 2017 N  S4PHVF3268  PL1CR6STRHG072681 16400 IPAA KL
AmBank Islamic 

Berhad
KL

221 VGY1842  PROTON SAGA 1.3  2021 N  S4PEWQ4000  PL1BT3SRRNB187652 17100 IPAA KL
AmBank Islamic 

Berhad
KL

222 VJX6183  PROTON SAGA 1.3 (A) 2022 N  S4PEXA6848  PL1BT3SRRPB246045 22900 IPAA KL
AmBank Islamic 

Berhad
KL

223 VKP2092  PROTON X50 1.5 2023 Y
REDEEMED 

22112024
 JLH-3G15TNAB00004134 PL1DG2FVRPG087472 IPAA KL

AmBank Islamic 

Berhad
KL

224 WYY8676  VOLKSWAGEN JETTA 1.4 2013 Y  CTH053808  WVWZZZ16ZDM072177 9900 IPAA KL
AmBank Islamic 

Berhad
KL

225 W3192J  VOLKSWAGEN JETTA 1.4 2013 Y  CTH068220  WVWZZZ16ZDM088495 9900 IPAA KL
AmBank Islamic 

Berhad
KL

226 W3292J  VOLKSWAGEN JETTA 1.4 2013 Y  CTH054721  WVWZZZ16ZDM073685 9900 IPAA KL
AmBank Islamic 

Berhad
KL

227 W9061J  VOLKSWAGEN JETTA 1.4 2013 Y  CTH068207  WVWZZZ16ZDM088639 9900 IPAA KL
AmBank Islamic 

Berhad
KL

228 W5222B  VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT 2013 Y  CDA410809  WVWZZZ3CZDL001779 11000 IPAA KL
AmBank Islamic 

Berhad
KL

229 W6908J  VOLKSWAGEN SHARAN 2013 Y  CCZ338173  WVWZZZ7NZDV022283 17300 IPAA KL
AmBank Islamic 

Berhad
KL

230 VDC4026  PERODUA ARUZ 1.5  2019 SOLD-15112024  2NR0U81734  PM2F850G002002601 IPAA KL
AmBank (M) 

Berhad
KL

231 VES2648  PERODUA ARUZ 1.5  2020 SOLD-15112024  2NR0V89771  PM2F850G002035580 IPAA KL
AmBank (M) 

Berhad
KL

232 RAG5702  PERODUA BEZZA 1.3 2020
KIV AUCTION UNTIL 

13122024 
 0C47885  PM2B301S003194479 IPAA KL

AmBank (M) 

Berhad
KL

233 TCH8624  NISSAN ALMERA 1.0 TURBO 2021
REDEEMED-

28102024
 HRA0016973E  PN8BAAN18TCA01997 IPAA KL

AmBank Islamic 

Berhad
KL

234 AMB2150  PERODUA AXIA 1.0 2021 SOLD-15112024  H18D35F  PM2B200S003509074 IPAA KL
AmBank Islamic 

Berhad
KL



Lot No Registration No Make & Model Year of Make A/M

R/C 

(Yes/

No)

Key 

(Yes/N

o)

Remarks Engine Number Chassis Number
Reserve 

Price (RM)

View 

Venue

FINANCIAL 

INSTITUITION
BR

235 VLQ5891  PERODUA AXIA 1.0 2023
REDEEMED-

04112024
 1KRH09E15R  PM2AA1AC00G061679 IPAA KL

AmBank Islamic 

Berhad
KL

301  NBB9540 PROTON WIRA 1.5 (A) 2000 N NO DOCUMENT 4G15PHH2747 PL1C97SKR1B546908 1000 IPAA KL
AIQON ISLAMIC 

SDN BHD 
KL

401  VJY2911 
TOYOTA VELLFIRE DBA-

AGH30W 2493 C.C

2019/202

2
A N Y

REQUIRED DEPOSIT 

RM5K
141000 IPAA KL

AFFIN BANK 

BERHAD
PJ SS2 

(CONV)

402  WVG1212 PEUGEOT RCZ 1598 C.C 2011 A N N NO KEY 17000 IPAA KL
AFFIN BANK 

BERHAD
PJ SS2 

(CONV)

403  WJX13 
AUDI Q7 3.0 TFSI QUATTRO 

4WG 2995 C.C
2016 A N Y

UNABLE TO VERIFY THE 

ENGINE NUMBER. IF BID 

RM100K ABOVE 

REQUIRED DEPOSIT 

RM5K

91000 IPAA KL
AFFIN ISLAMIC 

BANK BERHAD

TMN 

MALURI 

(AITAB)

404  ALS3363 
BMW 740 LE XDRIVE 1998 

C.C
2018 A N Y

IF BID RM100K ABOVE 

REQUIRED DEPOSIT 

RM5K

85000 IPAA KL
AFFIN ISLAMIC 

BANK BERHAD
PJ SS2 

(AITAB)

 
405  VHL9246 

MERCEDES BENZ E350 E 2.0 

CC
2017 A N N NO KEY 60000 IPAA KL

AFFIN BANK 

BERHAD

TMN 

MALURI 

(CONV)

406  JUM6230 HONDA CITY 1.5L V 2021 A N N NO KEY 54500 IPAA KL
AFFIN BANK 

BERHAD

JOHOR 

BAHRU 

(CONV)

501 WWT6234
MITSUBISHI WALD WMC15P 

(A)
2005 N N 4000 IPAA KL

365 CAPITAL 

SDN BHD

502 BMF330 FORD FIESTA 1.4L SPORT M 2013 N N 1500 IPAA KL
365 CAPITAL 

SDN BHD

503 WTJ6079
NISSAN SENTRA 4DR SDN 

1.6L SG (A)
2009 N Y 3000 IPAA KL

365 CAPITAL 

SDN BHD

504 AHG490 NISSAN SYLPHY 2.0 CVTC 2010 N Y 4500 IPAA KL
365 CAPITAL 

SDN BHD

505 AHJ4119 PERODUA MYVI 1.3 EZI (A) 2010 N Y 7000 IPAA KL
365 CAPITAL 

SDN BHD

506 WUJ9814 PROTON PERSONA 1.6 (A) 2010 N N 4500 IPAA KL
365 CAPITAL 

SDN BHD

507 JMA6645 PROTON PERSONA 1.6 (A) 2010 N N 5000 IPAA KL
365 CAPITAL 

SDN BHD

508 WXE7634 PROTON SAGA FL 1.3L 2012 N N 5000 IPAA KL
365 CAPITAL 

SDN BHD

509 WWU9045 PROTON PREVE 1.6L CVT 2012 N N 7500 IPAA KL
365 CAPITAL 

SDN BHD

510 W3104L NISSAN ALMERA 1.5E AT 2013 N N 8500 IPAA KL
365 CAPITAL 

SDN BHD

511 PJX8991 PROTON GEN 2 1.6 (A) 2010 N N 5000 IPAA KL
365 CAPITAL 

SDN BHD

512 BMU3569
NISSAN NV200 1.6L PANEL 

VAN
2014 N N 27000 IPAA KL

365 CAPITAL 

SDN BHD



Lot No Registration No Make & Model Year of Make A/M

R/C 

(Yes/

No)

Key 

(Yes/N

o)

Remarks Engine Number Chassis Number
Reserve 

Price (RM)

View 

Venue

FINANCIAL 

INSTITUITION
BR

513 WRJ7699 TOYOTA AVANZA 1.3E M/T 2008 N Y 15000 IPAA KL
365 CAPITAL 

SDN BHD

801 CBA111
PROTON SATRIA NEO 1.6 

AUTOMATIK
2006 A Y Y

STRICLY NO REFUND- 

COLLECTION OF 

VEHICLE UPON 

SUCCESSFUL JPJ 

OWNERSHIP 

TRANSFER, PUSPAKOM 

INSPECTION FEE SHALL 

BE BORNE BY 

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER 

17500 IPAA KL
Inter Pacific Auto 

Auction Sdn Bhd

802 W2682R KIA RIO UB 2014 A Y Y

STRICLY NO REFUND- 

COLLECTION OF 

VEHICLE UPON 

SUCCESSFUL JPJ 

OWNERSHIP 

TRANSFER, PUSPAKOM 

INSPECTION FEE SHALL 

BE BORNE BY 

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER 

12000 IPAA KL
Inter Pacific Auto 

Auction Sdn Bhd

803 PATRIOT8699 MERCEDES BENZ CLK200 2005 A Y Y

STRICLY NO REFUND- 

COLLECTION OF 

VEHICLE UPON 

SUCCESSFUL JPJ 

OWNERSHIP 

TRANSFER, PUSPAKOM 

INSPECTION FEE SHALL 

BE BORNE BY 

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER 

27000 IPAA KL
Inter Pacific Auto 

Auction Sdn Bhd

804 PRF1321 TOYOTA ALPHARD 3.5 AT 2017 A Y Y

STRICLY NO REFUND- 

COLLECTION OF 

VEHICLE UPON 

SUCCESSFUL JPJ 

OWNERSHIP 

TRANSFER, PUSPAKOM 

INSPECTION FEE SHALL 

BE BORNE BY 

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER. 

REQUIRED DEPOSIT 

RM5K 

153000 IPAA KL
Inter Pacific Auto 

Auction Sdn Bhd

805 VET4069 HONDA CITY 1.5L E 2020 A Y Y

STRICLY NO REFUND- 

COLLECTION OF 

VEHICLE UPON 

SUCCESSFUL JPJ 

OWNERSHIP 

TRANSFER, PUSPAKOM 

INSPECTION FEE SHALL 

BE BORNE BY 

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER 

44000 IPAA KL
Inter Pacific Auto 

Auction Sdn Bhd



Lot No Registration No Make & Model Year of Make A/M

R/C 

(Yes/

No)

Key 

(Yes/N

o)

Remarks Engine Number Chassis Number
Reserve 

Price (RM)

View 

Venue

FINANCIAL 

INSTITUITION
BR

901 CBU6398 TOYOTA INNOVA 2.0 E (M) 2006 N Y 10100 IPAA KL
Southern Auto 

Capital Sdn Bhd

902 MCS7765 PROTON IRIZ 1.6L CVT 2015 N N 17000 IPAA KL
Southern Auto 

Capital Sdn Bhd

903 WSY3236
NISSAN GRAND LIVINA 1.8L 

(A)
2009 N N 15300 IPAA KL

Southern Auto 

Capital Sdn Bhd

* ALL RESERVE PRICE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.

A)  All vehicles sold AS IS WHERE IS  basis and subject to the condition of sale.

B)  Besure to inspect the vehicles before bidding, no inspection is allowed after / during the auction.

C)  Bidder's deposit RM1000.00 and buyer's premium RM700.00 shall be levied on all lots of vehicles.

D)   Payment accepted by CASH, or BANK DRAFT only (Payable to"INTER PACIFIC AUTO AUCTION SDN BHD")

E)  The purchaser shall pay the balance of the purchases in full to the Legal Owner within the period as stated in the 

PROCLAMATION OF SALE.All expenses incurred in respect of the ownership transfer shall be borne by the Purchaser.

G)  The details of the vehicles as listed above are subject to change by the Legal Owner.

H)  No documents given for vehicles cuts & joint. 

I)   All successful sold vehicles must have the inspection (VR1) by Puspakom before release from the storeyard.

AUCTIONEER LICENSE

Mr. Ng Hee Tak

INTER PACIFIC AUTO AUCTION SDN BHD (565058-T)

Pandan Safari Shopping Complex,

Level  3 Carpark, No 1, 

Jalan Perdana 6/10A,
 Pandan Perdana 55300 Kuala Lumpur      
 Tel: 012-9844782/ 012-4254782  Fax: 03-92747615  
 Email : interpacificautoauction@yahoo.com     

NEXT AUCTION ON NEXT AUCTION ON NEXT AUCTION ON NEXT AUCTION ON 29292929....11111111....2024202420242024


